When use 5bit by B&PLUS.....
One reader can solve the problems!
easily! certainly! at low-cost!
How can you identify a jig, and a die?
Case 1
The machine flag which
arranged proximity
● Need a space

Also, if the non-metallic area depends on the combination of ID tag and Read/write head, please keep non-metallic area of the greater value.
Reader
Type code NPN Z5-EA05N-_ _
PNP Z5-EA05P-_ _
Supply voltage / Current draw 24V DC ±10%（including ripple）/ max.50mA
Output signal Parallel(8bit+Data valid)
Frequency Comply with ISO 15693
Operating / Storage temperature 0...+50℃
Operating / Storage temperature 35...90%RH
Protection class IP67
ID tag data reading time 50ms Reading automatically
Weight Body 20g + Cable 50g/m
Maximum cable length 10m
Regular cable length 2 ｍ  （Model end _ _02 ⇒ 2m,  05 ⇒ 5m, 10 ⇒ 10 ｍ）
Connecting cable PVC、φ5.5、　8xAWG24
Cable bend radius 33mm
Installation screw / clamping torque M4 / 1.2N・m
＋ 24V
－　0V
Data valid
０
１
２
３
４
ID tag
ID reader
5bit Data
5bit Data
5bit
5bit
Read system ID Reader starts reading
automatically at the same
time the ID tag enters in to the
reading area.
It outputs the 5-bit data directly
in parallel.
Reading automatically Output in Parallel
Construction of the system
The following distances must be maintained
between the individual Reader to avoid mutual
interference.
Parallel 60 mm
Face to face 100 mm
Mutual interferenceInfluences on the surrounding metal
A  20mm
B  20mm
C  0mm
D  10mm
(Reader thickness)
・The installation to a metal side: OK
・Implantation to metal: NG
　Nonmetal range at the time of the implantation to metal
B
A
C
metal
A
D
metal
pararell face to facepararell face to face
5bit
Mounting
To avoid the surrounding metal and mutual interference when you install ID Reader, please keep area greater than or equal to value shown in below table.
Also, if the non-metallic area depends on the combination of ID tag and Read/write head, please keep non-metallic area of the greater value.
"Metal mounting" means directly mounted on the metal. but it refers to the absence of metal around except rear of the ID tag.
Value in ( ) shows the required space to keep the communication distance as same as no-metal mounting.
ID tag
1) Please contact us if the storage temperature would be over 120℃ .
2) Please contact us if you intend to use in a location that requires Z1-EA02-128 water proof.